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Located just blocks from the Miracle Mile and LA's Museum District, The Grove and many other
popular Southern California destinations, our Los Angeles office is easy to access from Interstate 10

and the 101.

6300 Wilshire Boulevard
Suite 1700 Angela Gordon
Los Angeles, California 90048
T 323.330.6300
F 323.330.6311

Vanessa Lee

Office Manager
Cathy Perez

Los Angeles Job Opportunities

Office Managing Partner

Office Managing Associate
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Michael Armstrong
Associate

Los Angeles
323.330.6813
marmstrong@f3law.com

Peter K. Fagen
Partner

San Diego
760.304.6000
pfagen@f3law.com

Amanda S. Georgino
Senior Counsel

Los Angeles
323.330.6313
ageorgino@f3law.com

Sheryl Bailey
Associate

Los Angeles
323.330.6846
sbailey@f3law.com

James B. Fernow
Partner

Los Angeles
323.330.6304
jfernow@f3law.com

Emily Goldberg
Associate

Los Angeles
323.330.6326

egoldberg@f3law.com

Sabrina Buendia
Associate

Los Angeles
323.330.6318
sbuendia@f3law.com

Damon Fournier
Associate

Los Angeles
323.330.6837
dfournier@f3law.com

Angela Gordon
Partner

Los Angeles
323.330.6308
agordon@f3law.com

Jessica E. Ehrlich
Partner

Los Angeles
323.330.6821
jehrlich@f3law.com

Howard J. Fulfrost
Partner

Los Angeles
323.330.6303
hfulfrost@f3law.com

Jeff A. Harrison
Partner

Los Angeles
323.330.6838
jharrison@f3law.com
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Dee Anna Hassanpour Vanessa Lee Jacqueline M. Litra Lucy Nadzharyan
Partner Associate Partner Associate

Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles
323.330.6817 323.330.6834 323.330.6329 323.330.6823
dhassanpour@f3law.com vlee@f3law.com jlitra@f3law.com Inadzharyan@f3law.com
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Daniel Ojeda Nicoléas Parra Wesley B. Parsons Dhara J. Patel
Partner Associate Partner Associate

Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles
323.330.6837 323.330.6844 323.330.6305 323.330.6824
dojeda@f3law.com nparra@f3law.com wparsons@f3law.com dpatel@f3law.com

Jasmine Ramezanzadeh Lee G. Rideout Lyndsy B. Rodgers Deetra Roulhac

Associate Senior Counsel Partner Director of People & Culture
Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles

323.330.6322 323.330.6336 323.330.6332 323.330.6323
jramezanzadeh@f3law.com Irideout@f3law.com Irodgers@f3law.com droulhac@f3law.com

Sarah D. Polito John Singsank David Salazar Zuzanna Tkaczow
Partner Chief Operating Officer Partner Associate

San Diego Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles
760.304.6005 323.330.6316 323.330.6338 323.574.2220
spolito@f3law.com jsingsank@f3law.com dsalazar@f3law.com ztkaczow@f3law.com
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Paige Tucker Jessica Valadez Matthew C. Vance L. Carlos Villegas

Associate Associate Partner Partner

Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles
323.330.6321 323.330.6847 323.330.6836 323.330.6330
ptucker@f3law.com jvaladez@f3law.com mvance@f3law.com cvillegas@f3law.com

James Yoon Deaven Rector Siobhan Cullen
Director of Technology Associate Senior Counsel
Los Angeles Los Angeles Los Angeles
323.330.6327 323.330.6859 323.330.6828
jyoon@f3law.com drector@f3law.com scullen@f3law.com
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